
WOMEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Women's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 179.6 155.0 0

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 170.3 130.0 0

3 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 170.3 125.0 0

4 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.9 125.0 0

5 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 165.8 105.0 0

6 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 105.0 0

7 Misty  Grimaldo Wichita East High School 176.6 105.0 0

8 Haley Jackson Seaman 181.0 105.0 0

9 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 100.0 0

10 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 176.8 85.0 0

11 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 180.6 85.0 0

12 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 70.0 0

13 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 0 0

Women's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 179.6 405.0 0

2 Misty  Grimaldo Wichita East High School 176.6 255.0 0

3 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 170.3 235.0 0

4 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 225.0 0

5 Haley Jackson Seaman 181.0 215.0 0

6 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 165.8 205.0 0

7 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.9 200.0 0

8 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 180.6 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 170.3 180.0 0

10 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 176.8 180.0 0

11 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 165.0 0

12 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 95.0 0

13 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 0 0

Women's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Haley Jackson Seaman 181.0 130.0 0

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 170.3 125.0 0

3 Misty  Grimaldo Wichita East High School 176.6 125.0 0

4 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 165.8 115.0 0

5 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 170.3 115.0 0

6 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 179.6 115.0 0

7 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.9 110.0 0

8 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 180.6 105.0 0

9 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 100.0 0

10 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 95.0 0

11 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 176.8 85.0 0

12 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 55.0 0

13 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 0 0

Women's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 179.6 675.0 10

2 Kasiah Richmond Wellington Crusaders 170.3 490.0 8

3 Misty  Grimaldo Wichita East High School 176.6 485.0 6

4 Haley Jackson Seaman 181.0 450.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Maddyn Snyder Goddard High School 176.9 435.0 2

6 Zyon Robinson-Turner FKHS Nado 165.8 425.0 1

7 Janeah Heredia Ulysses High School 170.0 425.0 0

8 Dalee Strange Wellington Crusaders 170.3 420.0 0

9 Kara Floyd Wichita East High School 180.6 390.0 0

10 Julio Ruiz Stanton County Trojans 169.0 365.0 0

11 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 176.8 350.0 0

12 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 220.0 0

13 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 174.6 0 0


